Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC RW Waltrop (3019151)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Ostring 54, 45731 Waltrop
G 02309-9354647 tcrwwaltrop@gmail.com

Hallenadresse
Kattenstatter Busch 1 , 45731 Waltrop
T 02309-72860

Sportwart/in
Wiesmann, Daniel
T 015115255634 dawiesmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Louis, Bjorn
T 01603670211 info@tennis-louis.de
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Bjorn Louis
m 01603670211; info@tennis-louis.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Backhaus, Leo
Siewert, Robin
Funke, Linus
Bickeboller, Séren
Stange, Leander
Bockmann, Leo
Fuchs, Jason
Tewes, Florian
Reichel, Tim
Kretschmann, Jakob
Grutsch, Fabian
Muller, Paul
Manier, Justus

14 Laer, Fabian
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ID-Nr.

10657196
10650455
11096190
11155791
10671528
11163262
10920399
11163263
10841396
10670049
11160366
11096191
11095963
11000330

LK DR
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
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